Race Date
September 30, 2023

Place Score Bib No Name
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3853
5124
4295
3860
3275
4294
4293
3278
3874
3852
1014
3171
3637
1318
3575
3338
1003
3994
3335
1203
3331
4184
1083
3889
1519
1145
3842
1518
3177
4292
3843
4296
3880
3175
4056
3332
3334
1521
3011
3467
1408
1312
3337
1082
3272
1383
3339

Kason Wolff
Beckham Cantalope
Maddox Tolman
Beckett Fogarty
Isaac Kraft

Thor Nelson
Blaine Harrington
Blake Nelson
Christian Jensen
Macully

Cash Radtke
Jack Brachman
Beckett Westby
Jack Thiel

Tristan Champagne
Landon Schneider
Beckett Odden
Espenn Johnson
James Jarvis
Matthew Bothun
Soren Christianson
Brycen Berg
Kylan Driscoll
Gabe Smith
Turner Carlson
Evan Swan

Jack Chamberlin
Brendan Biss
Ryan Kraft

Logan Cartwright
Nash Senger
Roran Wold
Ethan Dangerfield
Ethan Hanson
Zeke Puente
Nicholas Crouch
Everett Enz

Kyler Kastner
Philip Weidner
Cainen Stangeland
Zane Klawitter
Jeffery McDonald
Evan Sandman
Mason Auger
Rylan Bennett
Drew Robinson
Brody Woodard

ND XC Border Battle
Overall Finish List

Boys

7th Boys 3K
Class - T Teams

Team M

MS_Horizon
Warner

Williston

MS_Jim Hill
Devils Lake
Williston

Williston

Devils Lake
MS_Liberty
MS_Horizon
Bagley/Fosston
Davies

Kindred
Moorhead
Jamestown
Fargo North
Ada-Borup-West
Red River

Fargo North

Lac qui Parle
Fargo North
Valley City

East Grand Forks
New Rockford-Sheyenne
West Central Area
Hawley XC
MS_Cheney
West Central Area
Davies

Williston
MS_Cheney
Williston
MS_Ramstad
Davies

Rugby

Fargo North
Fargo North
West Central Area
Beulah

Griggs Midkota
Red Lake County
Moorhead

Fargo North

East Grand Forks
Devils Lake
Ottertail Central
Fargo North

Finish

Time Pace
10:30.0 3:30/K
10:32.7  3:31/K
10:33.8  3:31/K
10:57.6  3:39/K
10:58.0 3:39/K
11:08.5 3:43/K
11:09.6  3:43/K
11:28.8  3:50/K
11:29.7 3:50/K
11:31.5 3:51/K
11:31.8 3:51/K
11:41.8 3:54/K
11:42.4  3:54/K
11:43.4  3:54/K
11:44.3 3:55/K
11:44.8  3:55/K
11:45.3 3:55/K
11:45.6  3:55/K
11:47.0 3:56/K
11:49.2  3:56/K
11:49.4  3:56/K
11:59.2  4:00/K
11:59.9 4:00/K
12:01.9 4:01/K
12:02.4 4:01/K
12:02.8 4:01/K
12:05.9 4:02/K
12:06.0 4:02/K
12:06.3 4:02/K
12:06.5 4:02/K
12:07.1 4:02/K
12:08.2  4:03/K
12:11.1 4:04/K
12:13.6  4:05/K
12:15.9 4:05/K
12:16.8  4:06/K
12:17.7  4:06/K
12:23.6  4:08/K
12:24.2  4:08/K
12:245  4:08/K
12:25.8 4:09/K
12:28.7  4:10/K
12:31.7 411K
12:31.9 411K
12:325 4:11/K
12:33.8 4:11/K
12:33.9 4:11/K

09/30/2023 04:40:24



Race Date
September 30, 2023

Place Score Bib No Name
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43
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1482
3273
1144
1143
3179
3488
5127
3172
3387
3992
3542
3953
1309
3383
3025
3577
1307
5128
3665
5027
4031
4197
4183
3333
3997
4149
3862
3667
3954
1520
3844
5010
4297
3876
1084
3861
3877
5104
3539
1316
3388
3875
3772
3009
3993
1141
4298

Gus Lien

Koen Boline

Sam Olson
Bennett Johnson
Grady Szczepanski
Luke Fultz

Teigan McKown
Drew Fischer
Ezran Lynnes
Jonas Berberich
Kaden Greenstein
Micah Crosby
Gunner Burke
Colton Barglof
Owen Wald

Ryan Schauer
Brody Bahe
Marcus Woolverton
Dyson Askvig
Aksel Gjerde
Aaron Houle
Juan Bocanegra Tovar
Austin Anderson
Kamden Edland
Caleb Wild

Carter Schmitz
Toby Klingbeil
Chase Girodat
Isaiah Gagner
Tayven Franken
Tyler Wolf

Leo Madsen
Nolan Zaborek
Alan McDonagh
Rhett Walter
Elijah Hoffarth
Noah Tehven
Zander Hart
Dylan Cook
Weston Rosenfeldt
Erik Morrissey
Mason Klein
Caden Strube
Isaac Braun
Casen Davidson
Brooks Graunke
Asher Zander

ND XC Border Battle
Overall Finish List

Boys

7th Boys 3K
Class - T Teams

Team
Warroad

Devils Lake
Hawley XC
Hawley XC
Davies
Hatton-Northwood
Warner

Davies

Fargo South

Red River

Horace

Pembina County North
Moorhead

Fargo South
Bishop Ryan
Jamestown
Moorhead
Warner

Langdon
Clark/Willow Lake
Rolla
Watford City
Valley City

Fargo North

Red River
Tioga

MS_Jim Hill
Langdon
Pembina County North
West Central Area
MS_Cheney
Aberdeen Roncalli
Williston
MS_Liberty

East Grand Forks
MS_Jim Hill
MS_Liberty
Tri-State

Horace

Moorhead

Fargo South
MS_Liberty
May-Port CG
Beulah

Red River

Hawley XC
Williston

Finish

Time Pace
12:34.2 411K
12:34.8  4:12/K
12:349 4:12/K
12:35.5  4:12/K
12:39.3  4:13/K
12:40.7  4:14/KK
12:44.8 4:15/K
12:45.3  4:15/K
12:45.7 4:15/K
12:47.2  4:16/K
12:50.8 4:17/K
12:56.0 4:19/K
12:56.9 4:19/K
12:58.7  4:20/K
13:00.1  4:20/K
13:00.5 4:20/K
13:01.7 4:21/K
13:03.2  4:21/K
13:05.5 4:22/K
13:07.1  4:22/K
13:11.8  4:24/K
13:13.9  4:25/K
13:14.1  4:25/K
13:14.8  4:25/K
13:15.3  4:25/K
13:16.2  4:25/K
13:21.3  4:27/K
13:26.1  4:29/K
13:29.7  4:30/K
13:29.9  4:30/K
13:29.9  4:30/K
13:30.0 4:30/K
13:325  4:31/K
13:345  4:32/K
13:35.6  4:32/K
13:36.8  4:32/K
13:43.2  4:34/K
13:46.8  4:36/K
13:48.3  4:36/K
13:56.8  4:39/K
13:59.0 4:40/K
14:02.9  4:41/K
14:05.5 4:42/K
14:11.7  4:44/K
14:12.4  4:44/K
14:15.7  4:45/K
14:17.3  4:46/K

09/30/2023 04:40:24



Race Date
September 30, 2023

Place Score Bib No Name
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7
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7
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3653
3883
3330
3576
3231
3952
1481
3956
4055
3540
3386
3277
3541
3888
3336
3008
3174
5122
3771
3466
1311
1205
1142
5123
3666
3881
3276
3385
3863
1308
4136
3176
3229
3543
3930
1313
3230
3955
1432
1317
3995
1314
3652
3574
3010
3274

Brody Heyd
Vincent Noel

Gavin Brandenburger

Micah Sankey
Chase Wiltse
Josiah Bridell
Jake Branum
Joseph Wright
Ashton Harmel
Aiden Fisher
Alex Irish

Mikale McCloud
Christian Gorder
Seth Greiner
Henrik Odden-Heide
Daniel Blackhurst
Henry Gray
Blake Bierman
Nathaniel Harvey
Riley Schudar
Liam Hoganson
Eddie Felton
Isaac Hiller
Madden Buisker
William Foster
Jay Jensen

Kurtis Kraft
Lucas From
Brayden Ouradnik
Bentley Berg
Johann Furstenau
Rj Helgeson

Cole Sarda
Jackson Slominski
Carter Larson
Carter McLean
Blake Shefstad
Logan Thompson
Talon O'Neill
Kajer Schmidt
Collin Litzinger
Caleb Meyer
Brady Feiken

Joe Bahr

Elijah Nichols
Ben Janssen

ND XC Border Battle
Overall Finish List

Boys

7th Boys 3K
Class - T Teams

Team M

LaMoure/Litch-Marion
MS_Ramstad

Fargo North
Jamestown

Des-Lacs

Pembina County North
Warroad

Pembina County North
Rugby

Horace

Fargo South

Devils Lake

Horace

New Rockford-Sheyenne
Fargo North

Beulah

Davies

Warner

May-Port CG

Griggs Midkota
Moorhead

Lac qui Parle

Hawley XC

Warner

Langdon
MS_Ramstad

Devils Lake

Fargo South

MS_Jim Hill
Moorhead

Thompson

Davies

Des-Lacs

Horace

Northern Cass
Moorhead

Des-Lacs

Pembina County North
Riverside Christian
Moorhead

Red River

Moorhead
LaMoure/Litch-Marion
Jamestown

Beulah

Devils Lake

Finish

Time Pace
14:24.2  4:48/K
14:27.2  4:49/K
14:32.1  4:51/K
14:35.8  4:52/K
14:36.8  4:52/K
14:37.6  4:53/K
14:385  4:53/K
14:42.6  4:54/K
14:446  4:55/K
14:45.3  4:55/K
14:47.9  4:56/K
14:49.1  4:56/K
14:51.3 4:57/K
14:56.0 4:59/K
14:56.6  4:59/K
14:58.5  5:00/K
15:02.2 5:01/K
15:08.,5 5:03/K
15:13.0 5:04/K
15:13.3  5:04/K
15:16.5 5:06/K
15:20.2 5:07/K
15:22.0 5:07/K
15:25.8  5:09/K
15:29.8 5:10/K
15:40.4 5:13/K
15:56.7 5:19/K
16:00.4 5:20/K
16:02.0 5:21/K
16:04.4 5:21/K
16:16.5 5:26/K
16:25.1  5:28/K
16:26.6  5:29/K
16:27.2  5:29/K
16:41.5 5:34/K
16:46.9 5:36/K
16:47.9 5:36/K
17:04.0 5:41/K
17:10.5 5:44/K
17:16.2  5:45/K
17:32.1 5551/
17:49.5 557/K
18:39.5 6:13/K
19:34.7 6:32/K
21:46.0 7:15/K
23:00.2  7:40/K

09/30/2023 04:40:24



Race Date

September 30, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Williston
Team Score (places): 42

4295 Maddox Tolman
4294 Thor Nelson
4293 Blaine Harrington
4292 Logan Cartwright
4296 Roran Wold
4297 Nolan Zaborek
4298 Asher Zander
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Team - Fargo North
Team Score (places): 69

3338 Landon Schneider
3335 James Jarvis

3331 Soren Christianson
3332 Nicholas Crouch
3334 Everett Enz

3337 Evan Sandman
3339 Brody Woodard
3333 Kamden Edland
3330 Gavin Brandenburger
3336 Henrik Odden-Heide
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Team - Davies
Team Score (places): 94

3171 Jack Brachman
3177 Ryan Kraft

3175 Ethan Hanson
3179 Grady Szczepanski
3172 Drew Fischer
3174 Henry Gray

3176 Rj Helgeson

N o o WN P

Team - Devils Lake
Team Score (places): 106

3275 lIsaac Kraft
3278 Blake Nelson
3272 Rylan Bennett
3273 Koen Boline
3277 Mikale McCloud
3276 Kurtis Kraft
3274 Ben Janssen

N o o WN P

ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Boys

7th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal
Place

9

11

12

18

19
(21)
(23)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

14
17
27
29

(53)

(61)

22
24
51

(58)

(65)
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

2
6

11
26
42
(82)
(128)

Finish Position

20
32
50
69

(90)

(113)

Finish Position

7
21
38
65
94

(147)

(208)

Finish Position

31
55
106
(164)
(229)

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

-1
Average Time: 11:25.3

10:33.8 10:33.8 0:00.0
11:08.5 21:42.4 0:00.0
11:09.6 32:52.0 0:00.0
12:06.5 44:58.6 0:00.0
12:08.2 57:06.8 0:00.0
13:32.5 1:10:39.4 0:00.0
14:17.3  1:24:56.7 0:00.0

2
Average Time: 11:59.1

11:44.8 11:44.8 0:00.0
11:47.0 23:31.8 0:00.0
11:49.4 35:21.2 0:00.0
12:16.8 47:38.1 0:00.0
12:17.7 59:55.8 0:00.0
12:31.7  1:12:27.5 0:00.0
12:33.9 1:25:01.4 0:00.0
13:14.8 1:38:16.2 0:00.0
14:32.1  1:52:48.3 0:00.0
14:56.6  2:07:44.9 0:00.0

3
Average Time: 12:17.2

11:41.8 11:41.8 0:00.0
12:06.3 23:48.1 0:00.0
12:13.6 36:01.8 0:00.0
12:39.3 48:41.1 0:00.0
12:45.3 1:.01:26.4 0:00.0
15:02.2 1:16:28.6 0:00.0
16:25.1  1:32:53.8 0:00.0

4
Average Time: 12:28.7

10:58.0 10:58.0 0:00.0
11:28.8 22:26.9 0:00.0
12:32.5 34:59.4 0:00.0
12:34.8 47:34.3 0:00.0
14:49.1  1:.02:23.5 0:00.0
15:56.7  1:18:20.2 0:00.0
23:00.2  1:41:20.5 0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:40:28



ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 30, 2023

Boys
7th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Moorhead Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 140 Average Time: 12:49.5

1 1318 Jack Thiel 8 8 11:43.4 11:43.4 0:00.0
2 1312 Jeffery McDonald 20 28 12:28.7 24:12.2 0:00.0
3 1309 Gunner Burke 34 62 12:56.9 37:09.2 0:00.0
4 1307 Brody Bahe 36 98 13:01.7 50:10.9 0:00.0
5 1316 Weston Rosenfeldt 42 140 13:56.8  1:04:07.7 0:00.0
6 1311 Liam Hoganson (55) (195) 15:16.5  1:19:24.2 0:00.0
7 1308 Bentley Berg (60) (255) 16:04.4  1:35:28.6 0:00.0
8 1313 Carter McLean More Than 7 16:46.9 1:52:15.5 0:00.0
9 1317 Kajer Schmidt More Than 7 17:16.2  2:09:31.8 0:00.0
10 1314 Caleb Meyer More Than 7 17:49.5 2:27:21.3 0:00.0
Team - Hawley XC Finish Position- 6

Team Score (places): 165 Average Time: 13:22.2

1 1145 Evan Swan 13 13 12:02.8 12:02.8 0:00.0
2 1144 Sam Olson 25 38 12:34.9 24:37.8 0:00.0
3 1143 Bennett Johnson 26 64 12:35.5 37:13.3 0:00.0
4 1141 Brooks Graunke 45 109 14:15.7 51:29.0 0:00.0
5 1142 Isaac Hiller 56 165 15:22.0 1:06:51.1 0:00.0
Team - Warner Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 177 Average Time: 13:23.0

1 5124 Beckham Cantalope 1 1 10:32.7 10:32.7 0:00.0
2 5127 Teigan McKown 28 29 12:44.8 23:17.5 0:00.0
3 5128 Marcus Woolverton 37 66 13:03.2 36:20.8 0:00.0
4 5122 Blake Bierman 54 120 15:08.5 51:29.3 0:00.0
5 5123 Madden Buisker 57 177 15:25.8  1:06:55.1 0:00.0
Team - Red River Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 187 Average Time: 13:54.5

1 3994 Espenn Johnson 10 10 11:45.6 11:45.6 0:00.0
2 3992 Jonas Berberich 31 41 12:47.2 24:32.8 0:00.0
3 3997 Caleb Wild 38 79 13:15.3 37:48.1 0:00.0
4 3993 Casen Davidson 44 123 14:12.4 52:00.6 0:00.0
5 3995 Collin Litzinger 64 187 17:32.1  1:09:32.7 0:00.0
Team - Fargo South Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 217 Average Time: 14:06.4

1 3387 EzranLynnes 30 30 12:45.7 12:45.7 0:00.0
2 3383 Colton Barglof 35 65 12:58.7 25:44.5 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 30, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Fargo South

Team Score (places): 217

3 3388 Erik Morrissey
4 3386 Alex Irish
5 3385 Lucas From

Team - Pembina County North

Team Score (places): 230

3953 Micah Croshy
3954 Isaiah Gagner
3952 Josiah Bridell
3956 Joseph Wright

3955 Logan Thompson

a s~ wWwN PP

Team - Horace

Team Score (places): 236

3542 Kaden Greenstein
3539 Dylan Cook

3540 Aiden Fisher
3541 Christian Gorder
3543 Jackson Slominski

a s~ wWwN PP

Team - West Central Area
Team Score (places): Inc.

1519 Turner Carlson
1518 Brendan Biss
1521 Kyler Kastner
1520 Tayven Franken

A WDNPF

Team - Beulah
Team Score (places): Inc.

3011 Philip Weidner
3009 Isaac Braun
3008 Daniel Blackhurst
3010 Elijah Nichols

A WDNPF

Team - Jamestown
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 3575 Tristan Champagne

2 3577 Ryan Schauer
3 3576 Micah Sankey

ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Boys

7th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal
Place

43
50
59

33
39
47
48
63

32
41
49
52
62

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

Results By Hero's Timing  www.herostiming.com 3
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

108
158
217

Finish Position

33
72
119
167
230

Finish Position

32
73
122
174
236

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 9
Average Time: 14:06.4

13:59.0 39:43.6 0:00.0
14:47.9 54:31.6 0:00.0
16:00.4 1:10:32.0 0:00.0

- 10
Average Time: 14:34.0

12:56.0 12:56.0 0:00.0
13:29.7 26:25.7 0:00.0
14:37.6 41:03.4 0:00.0
14:42.6 55:46.0 0:00.0
17:04.0 1:12:50.0 0:00.0

11
Average Time: 14:32.6

12:50.8 12:50.8 0:00.0
13:48.3 26:39.2 0:00.0
14:45.3 41:24.5 0:00.0
14:51.3 56:15.9 0:00.0
16:27.2  1:12:43.1 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

12:02.4 12:02.4 0:00.0
12:06.0 24:08.5 0:00.0
12:23.6 36:32.1 0:00.0
13:29.9 50:02.0 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

12:24.2 12:24.2 0:00.0
14:11.7 26:36.0 0:00.0
14:58.5 41:34.5 0:00.0
21:46.0 1:03:20.6 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

11:44.3 11:44.3 0:00.0
13:00.5 24:44.8 0:00.0
14:35.8 39:20.7 0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:40:28



Race Date
September 30, 2023

ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Boys

7th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal
Bib No  Name Place

Team - Jamestown

Team Score (places): Inc.

4 3574 Joe Bahr Less Than 5
Team - MS_Jim Hill

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3860 Beckett Fogarty Less Than 5
2 3862 Toby Klingbeil Less Than 5
3 3861 Elijah Hoffarth Less Than 5
4 3863 Brayden Ouradnik Less Than 5
Team - MS_Liberty

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3874 Christian Jensen Less Than 5
2 3876 Alan McDonagh Less Than 5
3 3877 Noah Tehven Less Than 5
4 3875 Mason Klein Less Than 5
Team - East Grand Forks

Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1083 Kylan Driscoll Less Than 5
2 1082 Mason Auger Less Than 5
3 1084 Rhett Walter Less Than 5

Team - Des-Lacs Burlington/Lewis and Clark
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3231 Chase Wiltse Less Than 5
2 3229 Cole Sarda Less Than 5
3 3230 Blake Shefstad Less Than 5

Team - Langdon Area/Edmore/Munich
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3665 Dyson Askvig Less Than 5
2 3667 Chase Girodat Less Than 5
3 3666 William Foster Less Than 5

Team - MS_Cheney
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3842 Jack Chamberlin
2 3843 Nash Senger

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time

- Inc.

Average Time:

19:34.7

- Inc.

Average Time:

10:57.6
13:21.3
13:36.8
16:02.0

- Inc.

Average Time:

11:29.7
13:34.5
13:43.2
14:02.9

- Inc.

Average Time:

11:59.9
12:31.9
13:35.6

- Inc.

Average Time:

14:36.8
16:26.6
16:47.9

- Inc.

Average Time:

13:05.5
13:26.1
15:29.8

- Inc.

Average Time:

12:05.9
12:07.1

Cumulative Time

Time Back

58:55.4 0:00.0
10:57.6 0:00.0
24:18.9 0:00.0
37:55.8 0:00.0
53:57.9 0:00.0
11:29.7 0:00.0
25:04.2 0:00.0
38:47.5 0:00.0
52:50.4 0:00.0
11:59.9 0:00.0
24:31.9 0:00.0
38:07.5 0:00.0
14:36.8 0:00.0
31:03.5 0:00.0
47:51.4 0:00.0
13:05.5 0:00.0
26:31.7 0:00.0
42:01.5 0:00.0
12:05.9 0:00.0
24:13.1 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 30, 2023

ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Boys

7th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal

Bib No Name Place
Team - MS_Cheney
Team Score (places): Inc.
3 3844 Tyler Wolf Less Than 5
Team - MS_Ramstad
Team Score (places): Inc.
1 3880 Ethan Dangerfield Less Than 5
2 3883 Vincent Noel Less Than 5
3 3881 Jay Jensen Less Than 5

Team - Lac qui Parle Valley/Dawson-Boyd
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1203 Matthew Bothun
2 1205 Eddie Felton

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team - Warroad
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 1482 Gus Lien
2 1481 Jake Branum

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team - Griggs Midkota
Team Score (places): Inc.

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

1 3467 Cainen Stangeland
2 3466 Riley Schudar

Team - LaMoure/Litch-Marion
Team Score (places): Inc.

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

1 3653 Brody Heyd
2 3652 Brady Feiken

Team - May-Port CG
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3772 Caden Strube
2 3771 Nathaniel Harvey

Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Team - MS_Horizon
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 3853 Kason Wolff
2 3852 Macully Brannan-Jorgenson

Less Than 5
Less Than 5
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Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Cumulative

Time Time

- Inc.

Average Time:
13:29.9 37:43.1

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:11.1 12:11.1
14:27.2 26:38.3
15:40.4 42:18.8

- Inc.
Average Time:

11:49.2
15:20.2

11:49.2
27:09.4

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:34.2
14:38.5

12:34.2
27:12.8

- Inc.
Average Time:

12:24.5
15:13.3

12:24.5
27:37.8

- Inc.
Average Time:

14:24.2
18:39.5

14:24.2
33:038.7

- Inc.
Average Time:

14:05.5
15:13.0

14:05.5
29:18.6

- Inc.
Average Time:

10:30.0
11:31.5

10:30.0
22:01.6

Time
Back

0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

0:00.0
0:00.0

09/30/2023 04:40:28



ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 30, 2023

Boys
7th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - New Rockford-Sheyenne Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 3889 Gabe Smith Less Than 12:01.9 12:01.9 0:00.0

2 3888 Seth Greiner Less Than 14:56.0 26:57.9 0:00.0

Team - Rugby Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 4056 Zeke Puente Less Than 12:15.9 12:15.9 0:00.0

2 4055 Ashton Harmel Less Than 14:44.6 27:00.5 0:00.0

Team - Valley City Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 4184 Brycen Berg Less Than 11:59.2 11:59.2 0:00.0

2 4183 Austin Anderson Less Than 13:14.1 25:13.3 0:00.0

Team - Ada-Borup-West Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 1003 Beckett Odden Less Than 11:45.3 11:45.3 0:00.0

Team - Bagley/Fosston Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 1014 Cash Radtke Less Than 11:31.8 11:31.8 0:00.0

Team - Ottertail Central Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 1383 Drew Robinson Less Than 12:33.8 12:33.8 0:00.0

Team - Red Lake County Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 1408 Zane Klawitter Less Than 12:25.8 12:25.8 0:00.0

Team - Riverside Christian Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 1432 Talon O'Neill Less Than 17:10.5 17:10.5 0:00.0

Team - Bishop Ryan Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 3025 Owen Wald Less Than 13:00.1 13:00.1 0:00.0
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Race Date ND XC Border Battle
September 30, 2023 Final Team Results

Boys
7th Boys 3K - 3K Split
Class - T Teams

Overal Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Hatton-Northwood Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 3488 Luke Fultz Less Than 5 12:40.7 12:40.7 0:00.0
Team - Kindred Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 3637 Beckett Westhy Less Than 5 11:42.4 11:42.4 0:00.0
Team - Northern Cass Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 3930 Carter Larson Less Than 5 16:41.5 16:41.5 0:00.0
Team - Rolla Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 4031 Aaron Houle Less Than 5 13:11.8 13:11.8 0:00.0
Team - Thompson Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 4136 Johann Furstenau Less Than 5 16:16.5 16:16.5 0:00.0
Team - Tioga Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 4149 Carter Schmitz Less Than 5 13:16.2 13:16.2 0:00.0
Team - Watford City Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 4197 Juan Bocanegra Tovar Less Than 5 13:13.9 13:13.9 0:00.0
Team - Aberdeen Roncalli Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5010 Leo Madsen Less Than 5 13:30.0 13:30.0 0:00.0
Team - Clark/Willow Lake Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places): Inc. Average Time:

1 5027 Aksel Gjerde Less Than 5 13:07.1 13:07.1 0:00.0
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Race Date
September 30, 2023

Bib No Name

Team - Tri-State
Team Score (places): Inc.

1 5104 Zander Hart
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ND XC Border Battle
Final Team Results

Boys
7th Boys 3K - 3K Split

Class - T Teams
Overal Cumulative Cumulative
Place Place Time Time

Finish Position - Inc.
Average Time:

Less Than 5 13:46.8 13:46.8

Time
Back

0:00.0
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